Leukozyten (WBC)
Hamoglobin (HGB)
Hamatokrit (HCT)
Erythrozyten (RBC)
Thrombozyten (PLT)
Kreatinin

Natrium

Kalium

Calcium

C-reaktives Protein (CRP:
Entziindungsparameter)

AST (GOT)
ALT (GPT)

Gamma-GT (Erkrankung der
Leber oder Galle)

CEA (Tumormarker fur
Dickdarm- und
Mastdarmkrebs)

CA 15-3 (Tumormarker fur
Brustkrebs)

PTT

Quick

INR
Glom.Filtr(CKD-EPI)

Harnstoff

Richtwert
4,3-10
12-16
36,6-44
4-5.2
150-350
0,5-0,9
135-145
3,5-5,1
2,1-2,5
Bis 0,5

Bis 35
Bis 35
6-42

Bis 4,7

Bis 25

Bis 34,8
70-120
0,80-1,28
>70
16-48

05.08.21 18.08.21

5,9-6,4 3,8

12,3-12,1 10,9
34,7

4,2 3,88

299-338 223

0,6-0,7

139-140

4,4

2,3-2,4

1

18

12

13

2,2

43,9

27.08.21

10,4
12,4

232

01.09.21
5,8
10,5

158

10.09.21
7,5
10,2

210

15.09.21
5,1
9,9

138

08.10.21
15,6
10,8

228

14.10.21
3,26

9,7

29,7
3,26
324

20.10.21
2,8

9,6

27,9

3,2

348
0,66

58
85
29

27.10.21
2,9

10,5
32,9
3,57

341

05.11.21
3,7

11,2
32,7
3,61

331

17.11.21
2,7
10,9

292

24.11.21
2,9
10,9

298

03.12.21
3,9
11,4

357

08.12.21
2,8
12,1

315

17.12.21
3,4
12,2

334

27.12.21
3,4

12,2

36

3,99
338

07.01.22
3,6

12,4
35,6

4,0

328

0,56

23
21
19

03.02.22
4,3-7,2
12,7-11,2
36,7-32,8

273-270
0,6
141-140
4,7-3,9
2,5-2,2
<0,1

2,6

13,8

30,8-28,6
92-83
1,06-1,13
112,8
20-15



